swiss-cup

ONY X Jahresmeisterschaft 2010

swiss-cup / &

Rang

Boot

Steuermann/frau

Crew

Segel-Nr.

UBS Sportboot Cup
Kreuzlingen

Bol d'Or Henri-
Lloyd
Neuenburg

Stafa Cup

Ruf Swiss Open
ONYX Brunnen

Punkte Total

Azzura

Thomas Cantz

Regula Helbling
Markus Helbling
Farah Cantz

Christina Weiss

Sul 007

93

83

91

89

356

Silvia

Corinne Meyer

Meyer Adrian
Meyer Aldo
Adrian Niklaus

SuUI 013

86

54

84

96

320

GPS

Technik AG

Ralph Plankers
Philipp Gradmann

Mdller Christian
Dave Brunner
Marco Vogelsang

SuUl 011

80

34

78

100

292

® Beat Odinga AG

Blickpunkt Lebensraum

Black Pearl

Madeleine Maurer
Peter Stockli
Patrick Stockli

Nathalie Herrmann
Jan-Hendrik Loens
Daniel Keel

Berti Krumeich
Daniel Hauser

Sul 027

36

73

71

91

271

Jan Paulich
Hans Streuli

Mark Huber
Silvio Franceschini
Lukas Bosshard

SuU1 029

68

44

65

43

220

® Beat Odinga AG

Blickpunkt Lebensraum

Blickpunkt Lebensraum

Daniel Keel
Hans Stockli

Patrick Wuhrmann
Bertram Elsensohn
Denis Wiedmaier
Daniel Hauser
Nathalie Hermann

SuUl 001

49

24

58

72

203

Amoresi

Monika Walser

Reto Walser

Silvia Aebi
Hanspeter Aebi
Andrin Bertschmann

SuUI 009

55

63

7

195

Dominique Turnherr

Kurt Signer
Marlin Rieeg
Carsten Russ
Markus Riegg
Franzisca Luthold
Marcel Von Burg

SuUI 012

74

38

53

165

of Switzerland

Zimmerli for ever

Roland Holdener

Mike Gut
Ferdinand Hauser
Daniel Schlumpf
Mike Gut

SuUI 019

30

15

31

38

114




10

AbNovum

Samuel Haupt
Benjamin Hasler

Ramhold Lisa
Stussel Oli
Theresa Lagler
Undine Lang

SUI 026

11

45

57

113

11

Red Bat

Caro Billing
Donat Kunz

Marco Naef
Manuel Birgi

SuUl 004

18

81

99

12

wohnabadarf

Berheim Alex
Marcel Andris

Schneider Steffen
Dunkel Chris
Peter Rychener
Nicola Stoessel

SuUlI 002

11

51

34

96

13

Cirya

Urs Hunkeler

Daniel Treyer
Hanspeter Schaffner
Andrea Hunkeler

Sul 017

67

67

14

Aseo

Vela Flavio

Vela Sergio
Donato Perucchi

SuUI 016

62

62

15

Hans Streuli
Urs Schildknecht

Jurg Kellner
Tobias Etter
Pirmin Knobel
Ida Schildknecht
Michael Schwitter
Hens Tschudin

SuUl 000

43

18

61

16

Segelschule Iznang

Fredy Geisser

Axel Gerlinger
Hartmut Meier

GER 005

61

61

17

GAGGENAU

Der Unterschied heisst Gaggenau

Schmid Hannes
Nans Mathys

Kull Sandra
Separovic Olivier
Bernhard Thomas
Stefan Heusi
Martin Caspar
Kurt Mathys

SuU1 028

25

29

54

18

Speedmax

Oliver Fuchs

Max Schmid
Marco Siegrist

SuUI 022

48

48

19

Expersoft

Geselle Carsten
Uwe Strehle

Gysi Markus
Lukas Buhler
Carsten Geselle

Sul 010

24

15

39

20

maxon motor

Casiraghi Renato

Huppertz Heike
Senn Klaus
Pfenninger Martina

SuUl 025

24

24

21

TORRO AZUL

Ddorig Martin

Marfurt Sandra
Rambholdt Lisa
Tschudin Thomas
Lutz Patrick

SuUI 003

12

10

22

22

Andermatt

Markus Andermatt

Jeanin Andermatt
Magi Andermatt
Ramon Andermatt

SUI 006

19

swiss-cup




